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From: Phil Inglis [jinglis@erols.com]
Sent: Friday, December 22, 2006 12:00 AM
To: phil.inglis@comcast.net
Subject: [Fwd: Authorization for Permissive Change]

-------- Original Message --------
Subject: Authorization for Permissive Change
   Date: Thu, 21 Dec 2006 14:10:21 -0600
   From: "Joe Tegerdine" <joe.tegerdine@w-neweb.com>
     To: <gsnyder@pctestlab.com>
     CC: "'Donnelly, Patrick'" <PDonnelly@siriusradio.com>,"'Smith,
         Terrence'" <TSmith@siriusradio.com>,"'Phil Inglis'"
         <jinglis@erols.com>,"'Chrysochoos, Michael'"
         <MChrysochoos@siriusradio.com>,"'Chris Hwang'"
         <chris_hwang@wneweb.com.tw>,"'Jeffrey Gau'"
         <jeffrey_gau@wneweb.com.tw>, <Ken.Brown@w-neweb.com>

Dear Mr. Snyder –

On behalf of WNC, please accept this email as our authorization for PCTest Lab to file for 
a Class II permissive change to FCC grant codes NKRUPASV301 and NKRUPAST401 to add 1 
external antenna for FM transmitter.

Regards,

Joseph Tegerdine

Director of Operations

General Counsel | Falu Guwen

WNC SatCom Group

Ph: 850-897-1206 x 212

Fax:  904-212-3154

Mobile: 850-420-3925

This electronic message is intended only for the recipient and may contain privileged or confidential 
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information.  Dissemination, review, or reproduction of this message is prohibited.

--
Internal Virus Database is out-of-date.
Checked by AVG Free Edition.
Version: 7.1.385 / Virus Database: 268.3.5/301 - Release Date: 4/4/2006
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Subject: Fw: Authorization to Act as Agent for Class II Permissive Change Applications
Date: Thu, 21 Dec 2006 18:43:37 -0500
From: "Smith, Terrence" <TSmith@siriusradio.com>
To: <jinglis@erols.com>

----- Original Message -----
From: Joe Tegerdine <joe.tegerdine@w-neweb.com>
To: 'Phil Inglis' <jinglis@erols.com>; phil.inglis@comcast.net
<phil.inglis@comcast.net>
Cc: Smith, Terrence; Donnelly, Patrick; Chrysochoos, Michael; 'Jeffrey Gau'
<jeffrey_gau@wneweb.com.tw>; 'Chris Hwang' <chris_hwang@wneweb.com.tw>;
Ken.Brown@w-neweb.com <Ken.Brown@w-neweb.com>
Sent: Thu Dec 21 17:18:43 2006
Subject: Authorization to Act as Agent for Class II Permissive Change
Applications

Dear Mr. Inglis,

WNC hereby authorizes you to act as an agent on behalf of WNC for the
filling of a Class II permissive change to FCC grant codes NKRUPASV301 and
NKRUPAST401.  This authorization to act as an agent on WNC’s behalf only
applies to these FCC ID#’s for the filing of a Class II permissive change.

Regards,

Joe

Joseph Tegerdine

Director of Operations

General Counsel | Falu Guwen

WNC SatCom Group

Ph: 850-897-1206 x 212
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Fax:  904-212-3154

Mobile: 850-420-3925

This electronic message is intended only for the recipient and may contain
privileged or confidential information.  Dissemination, review, or
reproduction of this message is prohibited.

--
Internal Virus Database is out-of-date.
Checked by AVG Free Edition.
Version: 7.1.385 / Virus Database: 268.3.5/301 - Release Date: 4/4/2006
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